
JR WOMENS 7-9 GRADE 114.0
RESULTS

JR Womens 7-9 Grade 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Taegan Wilkens Council Grove 98.0 85.0 10

2 Jayde  Jones Stanton County Trojans 111.0 85.0 8

3 Lily Cupery Maize High 98.0 75.0 6

4 Kynzie Toole Stanton County Trojans 114.0 75.0 4

5 Birdie Batterton Stanton County Trojans 98.0 70.0 0

6 Brynlea Burns st. paul high school 105.0 70.0 2

7 Adysen Conkle Conway Springs High School 105.0 70.0 1

8 Gracie Oberst Remington High School 102.7 65.0 0

9 Brooklyn Roberts Goddard High School 105.4 65.0 0

10 Kendall Floyd Stanton County Trojans 79.0 60.0 0

11 Georgia Stewart Remington High School 100.4 60.0 0

12 Marleigh Johnson Larned High School 105.0 60.0 0

13 Marisela Gomez st. paul high school 113.0 60.0 0

14 Kori Norris st. paul high school 95.0 45.0 0

JR Womens 7-9 Grade 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kynzie Toole Stanton County Trojans 114.0 155.0 10

2 Birdie Batterton Stanton County Trojans 98.0 140.0 8

3 Jayde  Jones Stanton County Trojans 111.0 140.0 0

4 Taegan Wilkens Council Grove 98.0 135.0 6

5 Brynlea Burns st. paul high school 105.0 135.0 4

6 Marleigh Johnson Larned High School 105.0 135.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Adysen Conkle Conway Springs High School 105.0 130.0 1

8 Brooklyn Roberts Goddard High School 105.4 130.0 0

9 Georgia Stewart Remington High School 100.4 125.0 0

10 Gracie Oberst Remington High School 102.7 120.0 0

11 Lily Cupery Maize High 98.0 115.0 0

12 Marisela Gomez st. paul high school 113.0 105.0 0

13 Kendall Floyd Stanton County Trojans 79.0 100.0 0

14 Kori Norris st. paul high school 95.0 75.0 0

JR Womens 7-9 Grade 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Taegan Wilkens Council Grove 98.0 105.0 10

2 Brooklyn Roberts Goddard High School 105.4 90.0 8

3 Jayde  Jones Stanton County Trojans 111.0 90.0 6

4 Gracie Oberst Remington High School 102.7 85.0 4

5 Kynzie Toole Stanton County Trojans 114.0 85.0 2

6 Marisela Gomez st. paul high school 113.0 80.0 1

7 Adysen Conkle Conway Springs High School 105.0 75.0 0

8 Lily Cupery Maize High 98.0 70.0 0

9 Birdie Batterton Stanton County Trojans 98.0 70.0 0

10 Georgia Stewart Remington High School 100.4 70.0 0

11 Marleigh Johnson Larned High School 105.0 60.0 0

12 Brynlea Burns st. paul high school 105.0 60.0 0

13 Kendall Floyd Stanton County Trojans 79.0 55.0 0

14 Kori Norris st. paul high school 95.0 50.0 0

JR Womens 7-9 Grade 114.0 Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Taegan Wilkens Council Grove 98.0 325.0 0

2 Kynzie Toole Stanton County Trojans 114.0 315.0 0

3 Jayde  Jones Stanton County Trojans 111.0 315.0 0

4 Birdie Batterton Stanton County Trojans 98.0 280.0 0

5 Brooklyn Roberts Goddard High School 105.4 285.0 0

6 Lily Cupery Maize High 98.0 260.0 0

7 Brynlea Burns st. paul high school 105.0 265.0 0

8 Gracie Oberst Remington High School 102.7 270.0 0

9 Adysen Conkle Conway Springs High School 105.0 275.0 0

10 Marleigh Johnson Larned High School 105.0 255.0 0

11 Marisela Gomez st. paul high school 113.0 245.0 0

12 Kendall Floyd Stanton County Trojans 79.0 215.0 0

13 Kori Norris st. paul high school 95.0 170.0 0

14 Georgia Stewart Remington High School 100.4 255.0 0


